Fiber Management System - RFPP
::: RFPP Fiber Distribution Panel (Pull Out Type) :::::: RFPP Fiber Distribution Panel (Pull Out Type) :::
Dimensions  : 435mm (W) x 44mm (H) x 315mm (D)
Material   : Mild steel with epoxy coating
Finish   : High quality oven baked epoxy powdered
Colour   : Light grey
::: Features :::::: Features :::
::: Specification :::::: Specification :::
::: Ordering Information :::::: Ordering Information :::
LTOC-RFPP-12 Fiber Rack Mount RFPP  Slide Out 12 Port
LTOC-RFPP-24 Fiber Rack Mount RFPP  Slide Out 24 Port
LTOC-RFPP-36 Fiber Rack Mount RFPP  Slide Out 36 Port
LTOC-RFPP-48 Fiber Rack Mount RFPP  Slide Out 48 Port
Part Number Description
Compact design for space saving
Front access panel design for easy fiber patching
Flappable splice organizer trays provide easy access for maintenance
Side mounting bracket can be position in front or middle on 19" or 23" rack
Slide out design for easy access during maintenance
RFPP Rack Mount Fiber Disribution Panels are design for terminating optical fiber in exchanges,
communications rooms or in existing equipment racks where space is a constrain or higher density is
required. FDP features a slide out design for effective installation and maintenance as well as front access
patch panels for easy patching.